St Thomas, USVI 00803 

Account #: • 

Reference: LSJ - 4500 gallons diesel & 3900 premium fuel 

EFTA01587646

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum. 

Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: ,S4terrilzer:9, 2009 

Jeffrey Epstein 
/Ai:6count # 

Please wire Three Thousand Eighty Dollars 00/100 ($3,080.00) from the 
above 

account to: 

Bank name: .First Merchants Bank 
Routing Number: 

',Beneficiary Name:. Commerce National Bank. 
Account. #: . 

For the account of: Myers Schmalenberger Inc, 

EFTA01587647

Account #: 

Reference: LSJ LLC - Invoice # 2090588